Keiki

division club time
10u Girls Lanakila 4:12
10u Boys Dana 3:47
Marina 4:10
Newport 4:58
12u Girls Dana-b 3:23
Kahakai 3:27
Danaa 3:31
Marina 3:38
Lanakila 3:55
12u Boys Dana a 3:14
Dana b 3:17
Kahakai 3:20
Newport 3:56
Lokahi 4:03
Kahakai 4:18
Lanakila 4:48

14u Girls

14u Boys

Dana b
Lanakila a
Oceanside
Lanakila b
Danaa
Kahakai

Lanakila c
Dana b
Dana a
Lanakila b
Marina
Kahakai
Danac
Newport
Lanakila a

3:04
3:05
3:15
3:29
3:39
3:32

2:55
2:58
2:59
3:02
3:02
3:11
3:12
3:14
3:20

16u Girls Danab 6:04
lanakila b 6:06
Dana A 6:33
Marina 6:35
Newport 6:37
Lanakila a 6:48
16u Boys NAC 5:39
Kahakai a 5:49
Newport 5:49
Kahakai b 5:59
Dana 6:06
Lokahi 6:07
Lanakila 6:17
Oceanside 7:12
19u Girls NAC 5:45
Hakuloa 5:58
Dana 6:12
Marina 6:31
Lanakila 6:45
19u Boys Kahakai 5:06
Lanakila 5:21
NAC a 5:53
NAC b 6:18




